| d ith

Rules 62, 63 & 6.5 of |_| Q O 2

the Insclvency (England

Sowales) Rules J05and - N otice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

™

Companies House

AR -

19/02/2019
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Companyumber [0 [5 [7 [5[3[5[0[2

-+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |Vaneela Limited

bold black capitals.

| t/a Piccolo Bar

Liquidator's name
Full forenamefs) | Mark

Surname | Reynolds
Liquidator's address
Building namelnumber! Glade House

Street { 52-54 Carter Lane
Post town ‘[ London

County/Region [

ot E[G[a V] [S[E[F
Country

E Liquidator’s name o

Full forename(s)

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname

another liguidator,

E Liquidator's address @

Building name/number

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street

another liguidator.

Post town
County/Region

|
|
|
#
Postcode {_ ’_’_ [_ l_ l_ [—[_

Country

04117 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

5 |
Date Ml ol P2fof1le

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

3 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insalvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[7 Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Sfonatre

Signature date ’—“1_,? ,?l? PZ-I?ITE

04/17 Version 1.0



Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Vaneela Limited t/a Piccolo Bar

on the 11 February 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are frue.

Full Name QﬂCH* ?E Q:(‘RA-

Signed —_—,
Dated u_f2(19




Vaneela Limited /a Piccolo Bar
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 February 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Preperty Improvements, Fixtures & Fittin 12,511.00

NIL

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature @ Date ‘ i ll‘ “;

NIL



Vaneela Limited t/a Piccolo Bar
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 February 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NiL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employee Arrears/Holiday Pay 5,998.00
5,998.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors {5,998.00)
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
(5,998.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward}) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (5,998.00)
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (5,998.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (5,898.00)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfal! to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 40,464.00
Employees 6,571.00
Directors 200,000.00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 1,513.00
248,548.00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

(254,546.00)

Estimated deficiency/surptus as regards creditors

tssued and called up capitaf
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00

(254,546.00)

100.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(254,646.00)

Signature ﬁ- Date_l_l ! ’—\ 'q




05:64 610z Aenigad |1

805402 JBA TOS Sdi

| jo | ofied

aineubis

85°916'L¥C bujeso) samuz gL
1£7629't 172 €N uopuo ‘Asjyoul 'y ned susbay pig 100)] 15| P S8JIAIRG SSRID0SSY UOSJIOpA ¢OMO
0072942 172 €N uopuoT 'Asjyouly 'py wed sisbay pig 100jd 15| pajlwiT s8lelo0ssY UCSJIOpA LOMO
00°00S'L 8716 8LMS ‘llIEH UMOL ‘£6659 X08 Od 'SI2IAIBS S8jeY ssauisng {IPUNOY YHOMSPUEBAA 00MO
00°0¢y Qd6 018 'Aung ‘woyogsiuey '1sspa pyY uoliog 88 ‘asnoy [ejde P suonnjog uswioiul oiny Aldwis 00S90
28'.0L NZ 13 ‘uopuc ‘jaayg sunig gj ‘asnoy sjebiaddo) Pyl SeuMeS UoljensIuupY Yolhed 00d0
£9°€20'e dEE 09N 1eIsausUBlN 19B1IS SIARLY b '8/ 2Zb X0 Od ‘(Auedoud) siqeaiaday sjunosay [y YomisN 0OND
00°001'2 7119 S1MS 'Uopuon ‘pecy puowyory Jaddn zze P11 sisuped g sioue:q Jr 00ro
IS 2LNG xessng
FASAR M) 1s9pn 'Bulyuopa 'peoy uciBulleg ‘asnop 8bpug uojbuing 'Nun AousAosu| [eisusg SWoIsny 9 snusasy WH 00HD
0G'sLL ¥z 6N '8A0)9 AinqubiH Zz ‘sYIoMUsal0s 20z IUn paywiry s)n 1814 0040
6.l PUEJal} jed SSaUISNE MOPIY 95 X08 Od S82IAISG |ElDUBL ] UoAE]S 1030
LB'ZBO'E aH9 LON ‘weyBunjoN 'cz| xog Od uo'3 0032
€L°8Es ar: 0LHd ‘sumoblielg ‘sjjse) |jeybiesd payiLIT JATBM B)ISED 009D
Vd0 OHY ¥IMED
00°000'002 'peoy Bury salyseg a2eld At Z ‘Andniyueg ul 9aisni] ‘yompeys mayleiy ‘0qg op oynbeg esnsiad suipepy ousboy 00d9
3 ssalppy aweN Kay

slojipatg Auedwon - g
leg 0]0291d B/} pajiwiT] e[adueA
0 '3 suus|eA



0551 G102 Aenugad it

0L0Z JBA0S Sdl

| j0 1 afed

aunjeubis

oot 00°001 Buyjeo) saujug Aewipio i
00°004 00t 00l 0000t fseuipiQ 1712 €N 'uopuo} ‘peoy Yled sjusbey plLg Joold Is| pajilur sajedoid ejsauep 00AH
dn pajlen aueysiad  saleys anjea
‘Jwy ejo)  dnpalled  JO ©ON feulwoN  adAy ssaippy aureN Aay

siapjoyaleys - 9
leg 0j0931d e/} pajiwi] B|dauep
09 %8 AURUS|BA



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Mark Reynolds

@ Where to send

comanynane \falentine & Co

Address

Glade House
’ 52 - 54 Carter Lane
|
T London
County/Region
= [efc[av] [s[ElF
Cauntry
ox
Telephane 0203 959 9585

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly ar
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[ The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

01417 Version 1.0




